the heat book
CAMPAVER RANGE
this product information has been extracted from
Millbrook House, Grange Drive, Hedge End, Southampton SO30 2DF  Tel: 0845 600 5111  Fax: 01489 773050
Tel: 0845 600 5111
Fax: Customer Care: 01489 773053
Email: customer.services@glendimplex.com
Website: www.dimplex.co.uk

Detachable wall mounting frame.
Electrical Connections
1.2m, 4-core cable (live, neutral, earth and pilot
wire) supplied fitted to each heater.
Colour/Finish
White casing – white glass.
White casing – tinted, mirrored glass.
Black casing – black glass.
A
B
C
Heat conversion: watts x 3.142 = Btu/hr
Model Radiant Fan Total Height Width Depth Weight Finish
Output Output Output mm mm mm kg
W W W (A) (B) (C)
CMV1200B 600 600 1200 1202 352+54 113+67 16 Black
CMV1600B 1000 600 1600 1502 427+54 113+67 22 Black
CMV1200W 600 600 1200 1202 352+54 113+67 16 White
CMV1600W 1000 600 1600 1502 427+54 113+67 22 White
CMV1200R 600 600 1200 1202 352+54 113+67 16 Mirror
CMV1600R 1000 600 1600 1502 427+54 113+67 22 Mirror
Model CMV1600R
Main Dimensions
Dimp-15795-CampaverRange  10/4/07  11:03 am  Page 3
Designed and produced by Carrington Caunter Associates Limited, Christchurch (Bournemouth). Telephone 01202 499612